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1 Gottofrey Marc * 20.00
+ Koch Roger * 10.00
+ Joliat Léo (1999) 10.00

2 a Stadelmann Ron 19.75
+ Mosimann Vincent * 9.75
+ Goy Sébastien 10.00

2 b Haenni Stéphane ** 19.75
+ Schärli Pius * 9.75
+ Portmann Fabio (1998) 10.00

2 c Egli Pirmin * 19.75
+ Borcard Johann * 10.00
+ Barras François (1998) 9.75

2 d Egli Manuel * 19.75
+ Cardinaux Victor * 9.75
+ Minder Florian 10.00

2 e Doppmann Urs 19.75
+ Chèvre Bernard 10.00
+ Dind Samuel ** 9.75

2 f Dissler Philipp 19.75
+ Aladenise Jonathan 9.75
+ Glauser Thomas ** 10.00

3 Ambresin Cyril (1999) 19.00
- Berger Dilan (1998) 9.00
+ Buchs Claude 10.00

4 a Schärli Lukas ** 18.75
- Glauser Thomas ** 8.75
+ Schafer Damien 10.00

4 b Gauch Bastien 18.75
+ Wicki Patrick 10.00
- Egli Damian ** 8.75

4 c Berger Alan (1998) 18.75
- Burgy Frank (1997) 8.75
+ Hochuli Samuel (1998) 10.00

5 a Egli Damian ** 18.50
+ Duplan Steve (1997) * 9.75
- Gauch Bastien 8.75

5 b Burgy Frank (1997) 18.50
+ Hochuli Samuel (1998) 9.75
- Berger Alan (1998) 8.75

5 c Schafer Damien 18.50
+ Menoud Timothée (1999) 10.00
o Schärli Lukas ** 8.50

5 d Schärli Peter * 18.50
o Dind Samuel ** 8.50
+ Loup Alexandre (1997) 10.00

5 e Riedo Fredy 18.50
o Barras François (1998) 8.50
+ Borcard Clovis (1999) 10.00

5 f Mosimann Vincent * 18.50
o Stadelmann Ron 8.50
+ Aubert Quentin (1999) 10.00

5 g Mollet Adrian 18.50
o Portmann Fabio (1998) 8.50
+ Buchs Remo (1999) 10.00

5 h Minder Florian 18.50
+ Lachavanne Noé (1999) 10.00
o Egli Manuel * 8.50

5 i Menoud Timothée (1999) 18.50
o Schafer Damien 8.50
+ Roulet Denis 10.00

5 j Mariéthoz Grégory (1999) 18.50
o Balimann Fabian (1998) 8.50
+ Aladenise Jonathan 10.00

5 k Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 18.50
+ Martin Jérémy (1998) 10.00
o Schärli Pius * 8.50

5 l Loup Alexandre (1997) 18.50
+ 10.00
o Schärli Peter * 8.50

5 m Joliat Léo (1999) 18.50
+ Roulet Denis 10.00
o Gottofrey Marc * 8.50

5 n Goy Sébastien 18.50
+ Buchs Claude 10.00
o Stadelmann Ron 8.50

5 o Duplan Steve (1997) * 18.50
o Egli Damian ** 8.50
+ Balimann Fabian (1998) 10.00

5 p Dind Samuel ** 18.50
+ Schärli Peter * 10.00
o Doppmann Urs 8.50

5 q Dind Clément 18.50
+ Gauch Thierry 10.00
o Koch Roger * 8.50

5 r Chèvre Bernard 18.50
o Doppmann Urs 8.50
+ Pürro Tobias (1997) 10.00

5 s Cardinaux Victor * 18.50
o Egli Manuel * 8.50
+ Taillard Virgile (1998) 10.00

5 t Bugnon Cédric 18.50
o Loup Alexandre (1997) 8.50
+ Lachavanne Noé (1999) 10.00

5 u Borcard Johann * 18.50
o Egli Pirmin * 8.50
+ Burgy Matt (1999) 10.00

5 v Barras François (1998) 18.50
+ Riedo Fredy 10.00
o Egli Pirmin * 8.50

6 a Wicki Patrick 18.25
o Gauch Bastien 8.50
+ Berger Dilan (1998) 9.75

6 b Taillard Virgile (1998) 18.25
+ Borcard Clovis (1999) 9.75
o Cardinaux Victor * 8.50

6 c Schärli Pius * 18.25
o Haenni Stéphane ** 8.50
+ Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 9.75

6 d Portmann Fabio (1998) 18.25
+ Mollet Adrian 9.75
o Haenni Stéphane ** 8.50

6 e Martin Jérémy (1998) 18.25
o Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 8.50
+ Gauch Thierry 9.75

6 f Koch Roger * 18.25
o Gottofrey Marc * 8.50
+ Dind Clément 9.75

6 g Burgy Matt (1999) 18.25
+ Pürro Tobias (1997) 9.75
o Borcard Johann * 8.50

6 h Balimann Fabian (1998) 18.25
+ Mariéthoz Grégory (1999) 9.75
o Duplan Steve (1997) * 8.50

6 i Aubert Quentin (1999) 18.25
+ Buchs Remo (1999) 9.75
o Mosimann Vincent * 8.50

7 Berger Dilan (1998) 17.50
- Ambresin Cyril (1999) 9.00
o Wicki Patrick 8.50

8 Glauser Thomas ** 17.25
- Schärli Lukas ** 8.75
o Dissler Philipp 8.50

9 a Roulet Denis 17.00
o Joliat Léo (1999) 8.50
o Menoud Timothée (1999) 8.50

9 b Pürro Tobias (1997) 17.00
o Burgy Matt (1999) 8.50
o Chèvre Bernard 8.50

9 c Lachavanne Noé (1999) 17.00
o Minder Florian 8.50
o 8.50

9 d Hochuli Samuel (1998) 17.00
o Berger Alan (1998) 8.50
o Burgy Frank (1997) 8.50

9 e Gauch Thierry 17.00
o Dind Clément 8.50
o Martin Jérémy (1998) 8.50

9 f Buchs Remo (1999) 17.00
o Aubert Quentin (1999) 8.50
o Mollet Adrian 8.50

9 g Buchs Claude 17.00
o Goy Sébastien 8.50
o Ambresin Cyril (1999) 8.50

9 h Borcard Clovis (1999) 17.00
o Taillard Virgile (1998) 8.50
o Riedo Fredy 8.50

9 i Aladenise Jonathan 17.00
o Dissler Philipp 8.50
o Mariéthoz Grégory (1999) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


